
Total Purse: 5,978.000

Total Players:100

Place/Points % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

Nationwide Children's

OSU GC - Scarlet Course

Points Tie Table Worksheet

1 .167280% 1,000.000 800.000 660.000 562.500 494.000 445.000 407.143 377.500 353.333 333.000

2 .100368% 600.000 490.000 416.667 367.500 334.000 308.333 288.571 272.500 258.889 247.000

3 .063566% 380.000 325.000 290.000 267.500 250.000 236.667 225.714 216.250 207.778 200.000

4 .045166% 270.000 245.000 230.000 217.500 208.000 200.000 192.857 186.250 180.000 174.000

5 .036802% 220.000 210.000 200.000 192.500 186.000 180.000 174.286 168.750 163.333 158.400

6 .033456% 200.000 190.000 183.333 177.500 172.000 166.667 161.429 156.250 151.556 147.400

7 .030110% 180.000 175.000 170.000 165.000 160.000 155.000 150.000 145.500 141.556 138.000

8 .028438% 170.000 165.000 160.000 155.000 150.000 145.000 140.571 136.750 133.333 130.200

9 .026765% 160.000 155.000 150.000 145.000 140.000 135.667 132.000 128.750 125.778 123.000

10 .025092% 150.000 145.000 140.000 135.000 130.800 127.333 124.286 121.500 118.889 116.400

11 .023419% 140.000 135.000 130.000 126.000 122.800 120.000 117.429 115.000 112.667 110.400

12 .021746% 130.000 125.000 121.333 118.500 116.000 113.667 111.429 109.250 107.111 105.000

13 .020074% 120.000 117.000 114.667 112.500 110.400 108.333 106.286 104.250 102.222 100.200

14 .019070% 114.000 112.000 110.000 108.000 106.000 104.000 102.000 100.000 98.000 96.000

15 .018401% 110.000 108.000 106.000 104.000 102.000 100.000 98.000 96.000 94.000 92.000

16 .017732% 106.000 104.000 102.000 100.000 98.000 96.000 94.000 92.000 90.000 88.100

17 .017063% 102.000 100.000 98.000 96.000 94.000 92.000 90.000 88.000 86.111 84.300

18 .016393% 98.000 96.000 94.000 92.000 90.000 88.000 86.000 84.125 82.333 80.600

19 .015724% 94.000 92.000 90.000 88.000 86.000 84.000 82.143 80.375 78.667 77.000

20 .015055% 90.000 88.000 86.000 84.000 82.000 80.167 78.429 76.750 75.111 73.500

21 .014386% 86.000 84.000 82.000 80.000 78.200 76.500 74.857 73.250 71.667 70.100

22 .013717% 82.000 80.000 78.000 76.250 74.600 73.000 71.429 69.875 68.333 66.800

23 .013048% 78.000 76.000 74.333 72.750 71.200 69.667 68.143 66.625 65.111 63.600

24 .012379% 74.000 72.500 71.000 69.500 68.000 66.500 65.000 63.500 62.000 60.500

25 .011877% 71.000 69.500 68.000 66.500 65.000 63.500 62.000 60.500 59.000 57.500

26 .011375% 68.000 66.500 65.000 63.500 62.000 60.500 59.000 57.500 56.000 54.600

27 .010873% 65.000 63.500 62.000 60.500 59.000 57.500 56.000 54.500 53.111 51.800

28 .010371% 62.000 60.500 59.000 57.500 56.000 54.500 53.000 51.625 50.333 49.100

29 .009870% 59.000 57.500 56.000 54.500 53.000 51.500 50.143 48.875 47.667 46.500

30 .009368% 56.000 54.500 53.000 51.500 50.000 48.667 47.429 46.250 45.111 44.000
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31 .008866% 53.000 51.500 50.000 48.500 47.200 46.000 44.857 43.750 42.667 41.600

32 .008364% 50.000 48.500 47.000 45.750 44.600 43.500 42.429 41.375 40.333 39.300

33 .007862% 47.000 45.500 44.333 43.250 42.200 41.167 40.143 39.125 38.111 37.100

34 .007360% 44.000 43.000 42.000 41.000 40.000 39.000 38.000 37.000 36.000 35.000

35 .007026% 42.000 41.000 40.000 39.000 38.000 37.000 36.000 35.000 34.000 33.000

36 .006691% 40.000 39.000 38.000 37.000 36.000 35.000 34.000 33.000 32.000 31.000

37 .006357% 38.000 37.000 36.000 35.000 34.000 33.000 32.000 31.000 30.000 29.100

38 .006022% 36.000 35.000 34.000 33.000 32.000 31.000 30.000 29.000 28.111 27.300

39 .005688% 34.000 33.000 32.000 31.000 30.000 29.000 28.000 27.125 26.333 25.600

40 .005353% 32.000 31.000 30.000 29.000 28.000 27.000 26.143 25.375 24.667 24.000

41 .005018% 30.000 29.000 28.000 27.000 26.000 25.167 24.429 23.750 23.111 22.500

42 .004684% 28.000 27.000 26.000 25.000 24.200 23.500 22.857 22.250 21.667 21.100

43 .004349% 26.000 25.000 24.000 23.250 22.600 22.000 21.429 20.875 20.333 19.800

44 .004015% 24.000 23.000 22.333 21.750 21.200 20.667 20.143 19.625 19.111 18.600

45 .003680% 22.000 21.500 21.000 20.500 20.000 19.500 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500

46 .003513% 21.000 20.500 20.000 19.500 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500

47 .003346% 20.000 19.500 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.560

48 .003178% 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 15.067 14.680

49 .003011% 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.575 14.200 13.860

50 .002844% 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.500 14.086 13.725 13.400 13.100

51 .002676% 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.500 14.000 13.600 13.257 12.950 12.667 12.400

52 .002509% 15.000 14.500 14.000 13.500 13.120 12.800 12.514 12.250 12.000 11.760

53 .002342% 14.000 13.500 13.000 12.650 12.360 12.100 11.857 11.625 11.400 11.180

54 .002175% 13.000 12.500 12.200 11.950 11.720 11.500 11.286 11.075 10.867 10.660

55 .002007% 12.000 11.800 11.600 11.400 11.200 11.000 10.800 10.600 10.400 10.200

56 .001940% 11.600 11.400 11.200 11.000 10.800 10.600 10.400 10.200 10.000 9.800

57 .001874% 11.200 11.000 10.800 10.600 10.400 10.200 10.000 9.800 9.600 9.400

58 .001807% 10.800 10.600 10.400 10.200 10.000 9.800 9.600 9.400 9.200 9.000

59 .001740% 10.400 10.200 10.000 9.800 9.600 9.400 9.200 9.000 8.800 8.600

60 .001673% 10.000 9.800 9.600 9.400 9.200 9.000 8.800 8.600 8.400 8.200
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61 .001606% 9.600 9.400 9.200 9.000 8.800 8.600 8.400 8.200 8.000 7.800

62 .001539% 9.200 9.000 8.800 8.600 8.400 8.200 8.000 7.800 7.600 7.420

63 .001472% 8.800 8.600 8.400 8.200 8.000 7.800 7.600 7.400 7.222 7.060

64 .001405% 8.400 8.200 8.000 7.800 7.600 7.400 7.200 7.025 6.867 6.720

65 .001338% 8.000 7.800 7.600 7.400 7.200 7.000 6.829 6.675 6.533 6.400

66 .001271% 7.600 7.400 7.200 7.000 6.800 6.633 6.486 6.350 6.222 6.100

67 .001204% 7.200 7.000 6.800 6.600 6.440 6.300 6.171 6.050 5.933 5.820

68 .001138% 6.800 6.600 6.400 6.250 6.120 6.000 5.886 5.775 5.667 5.560

69 .001071% 6.400 6.200 6.067 5.950 5.840 5.733 5.629 5.525 5.422 5.320

70 .001004% 6.000 5.900 5.800 5.700 5.600 5.500 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100

71 .000970% 5.800 5.700 5.600 5.500 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900

72 .000937% 5.600 5.500 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700

73 .000903% 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500

74 .000870% 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300

75 .000836% 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100

76 .000803% 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900

77 .000769% 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.710

78 .000736% 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.700 3.611 3.530

79 .000703% 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.700 3.600 3.512 3.433 3.360

80 .000669% 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.700 3.600 3.500 3.414 3.337 3.267 3.200

81 .000636% 3.800 3.700 3.600 3.500 3.400 3.317 3.243 3.175 3.111 3.050

82 .000602% 3.600 3.500 3.400 3.300 3.220 3.150 3.086 3.025 2.967 2.910

83 .000569% 3.400 3.300 3.200 3.125 3.060 3.000 2.943 2.887 2.833 2.780

84 .000535% 3.200 3.100 3.033 2.975 2.920 2.867 2.814 2.762 2.711 2.660

85 .000502% 3.000 2.950 2.900 2.850 2.800 2.750 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550

86 .000485% 2.900 2.850 2.800 2.750 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450

87 .000468% 2.800 2.750 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350

88 .000452% 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250

89 .000435% 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150

90 .000418% 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050

Page 3 of 4

Report Generated at 14:04:45 on 08/24/21



Total Purse: 5,978.000

Total Players:100

Place/Points % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

Nationwide Children's

OSU GC - Scarlet Course

Points Tie Table Worksheet

91 .000401% 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950

92 .000385% 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 1.900

93 .000368% 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.850

94 .000351% 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.850 1.800

95 .000335% 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.850 1.800 1.750

96 .000318% 1.900 1.850 1.800 1.750 1.700

97 .000301% 1.800 1.750 1.700 1.650

98 .000284% 1.700 1.650 1.600

99 .000268% 1.600 1.550

100 .000251% 1.500
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